CD2576
DC/DC Buck Regulator
Version: Rev 1.0.0 Date: 2025-6-12
CD2576 Operation
instruction
© 2025 CoreadDvices Micro. Chinese version:CD2576- 1 -
Features Application

instruction
© 2025 CoreadDvices Micro. Chinese version:CD2576- 16 -
Package/Ordering Information
MODEL TEMPERATURE PACKAGE DESCRIPTION PACKAGE OPTION
CD2576DS-ADJ -40℃~125℃ TO-220-5 Tube ,46
CD2576DT-ADJ -40℃~125℃ TO-263-5 Tape and Reel, 500
CD72576DS-3.3 -40℃~125℃ TO-220-5 Tube ,46
CD2576DT-3.3 -40℃~125℃ TO-263-5 Tape and Reel, 500
CD2576DS-5.0 -40℃~125℃ TO-220-5 Tube ,46
CD2576DT-5.0 -40℃~125℃ TO-263-5 Tape and Reel, 500
CD2576DS-12 -40℃~125℃ TO-220-5 Tube ,46
CD2576DT-12 -40℃~125℃ TO-263-5 Tape and Reel, 500
CD2576DS-15 -40℃~125℃ TO-220-5 Tube ,46
CD2576DT-15 -40℃~125℃ TO-263-5 Tape and Reel, 500
CD2576 Operation
instruction